Central Loose Tube
All-Dielectric Cable Dry / PP
FOSPC-XX-X-SJADDUT70-FT000-US / 1-12 Fibers
Applications
Protections
CENTRAL LOOSE TUBE ALL-DIELECTRIC CABLE
7.0MM DRY 12F G652.D FIBER FT
Central loose tube all-dielectric cable dry are the most commonly-deployed outdoor cables, because of its price and its

Notes:
(1) Maximum attenuation after cabling process.
Part Number Configuration
FOSPC-XX-X-SJADDUT70-FT000-US
Waveoptics® Fiber TypeFiber Count
F
T
E
G
- SM G652.D
- SM G657.A1
- SM G657.A2
- SM G655.C
OFS® Fiber Type
1 - SM G652.D
Optical Cable Compliance
- Waveoptics® StandardUS
Note: please contact your Waveoptics® distributor if you need any additional compliance or if you have questions
about the part number configuration.
4
- 1 Fiber
- 2 Fibers
- 4 Fibers
- 6 Fibers
- 8 Fibers
- 12 Fibers
01
02